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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1525 (KJ) / 365 (Kcal) 1525 (KJ) / 365 (Kcal)
Fat 15.5g 15.5g
(of which Saturates) 5.9g 5.9g
Carbohydrate 51.1g 51.1g
(of which Sugars) 28g 28g
Fibre 1.7g 1.7g
Protein 4.2g 4.2g
Sodium
Salt 0.44g 0.44g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Cadbury

EAN: 5000221508724

Manufacturer Address

Cadbury Milk Chocolate Sticky Puds 2 x 95g

Chocolate Sauce (42%) [Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Humectant (Glycerol), Milk Chocolate (MILK, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable 
Fats (Palm, Shea), Emulsifier (E442), Flavourings), Dextrose, Maize Starch, Fat Reduced Cocoa, Dried Skimmed MILK, Preservative (Potassium 
Sorbate), Stabiliser (E415), Colour (E171)], Water, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), WHEAT Flour (with Added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), 
Sugar, Humectant (Glycerol), Dried Whole EGG, Fat Reduced Cocoa, MILK Protein, Raising Agents (E450, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dried Whey (from 
MILK), Emulsifier (E471), Colour (E171), Flavouring

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, SOYA
Suitable for Vegetarians

2 Indulgent Chocolate Sponge Puddings Smothered with a Cadbury Milk 
Chocolate Sauce

We want you to enjoy these puddings in perfect condition. If you are not entirely satisfied with these puddings please return them with the 
packaging to the consumer relations team.
Freepost Premier Foods Consumer Relations,
ROI: Premier Foods Consumer Relations,
PO Box 216,
Thame,
OX9 0DU.
Or telephone 0800 022 3389, or if purchased in the Republic of Ireland 1800 93 2814

Per Pudding (100g)

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry place


